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SSLV Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2005
KK-Gewehr 100m
Prottes, 08.10.2005

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 003 Farnik Thomas WSV 96 94 98 94 -   -   382
2. 007 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 92 94 90 91 -   -   367
3. 024 Bralic Jedinko WSV 85 92 89 86 -   -   352
4. 012 Lechner Michael HSV 85 88 83 86 -   -   342
5. 027 Judtmann Andreas SSV13 85 86 88 82 -   -   341

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 002 Gratzenberger Karin WSV 92 92 93 97 -   -   374
2. 021 Miteva Maria KSV-S 87 96 97 92 -   -   372
3. 020 Tauber Sabrina HSV 89 90 89 94 -   -   362
4. 008 Werderits Gabriele PSV 84 74 76 86 -   -   320

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 014 Bosak Gerhard SSV13 91 92 94 95 -   -   372
2. 019 Tauber Alfred HSV 90 96 95 91 -   -   372
3. 015 Hayder Karl WSV 88 91 88 92 -   -   359
4. 023 Motlicek Rudolf PSV 89 84 88 89 -   -   350
5. 009 Berndl Silvia PSV 86 85 85 84 -   -   340
6. 005 Kaufmann Brigitte PSV 79 84 90 86 -   -   339
7. 013 Judtmann Horst SSV13 72 78 77 78 -   -   305
8. 026 Borowiczka Helga SSV13 71 81 71 71 -   -   294
9. 001 Haberzettl Emil AUA 56 36 45 43 -   -   180



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 022 Jax Hagen PSV 89 87 90 94 -   -   360
2. 006 Gratzenberger Erich WSV 85 88 89 89 -   -   351
3. 004 Ranzinger Werner PSV 86 78 94 91 -   -   349
4. 010 Berndl Leopold SKH 81 77 84 83 -   -   325

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 018 Perdich Günter HüSV 89 92 94 -   -   -   275
2. 017 Bacovsky Kurt HüSV 73 80 74 -   -   -   227

Jungschützen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 016 Hayder Johanna WSV 93 87 88 86 -   -   354
2. 025 Jirsak Markus HSV 84 83 84 80 -   -   331

Gast

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 011 Zeid Cäcilie SSV13 92 94 96 92 -   -   374



MANNSCHAFTEN

Gemischt

1. WSV 1 1123
Farnik Thomas 382
Gratzenberger Karin 374
Liptak Jaroslav 367

2. HSV 1076
Tauber Alfred 372
Tauber Sabrina 362
Lechner Michael 342

3. WSV 2 1065
Hayder Karl 359
Hayder Johanna 354
Bralic Jedinko 352

4. PSV 1059
Jax Hagen 360
Motlicek Rudolf 350
Ranzinger Werner 349

5. SSV 13 1018
Bosak Gerhard 372
Judtmann Andreas 341
Judtmann Horst 305


